
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

No.

13

74

074

136

28

128

83

Name

Catarina Castro

Filipe Castro

Carlos Freitas

Carlos Martins

Martim Tomás

Ulisses Vieira

Bruna Ponte

Best Tm

40.194

40.426

40.683

43.059

43.376

46.228

46.634

Diff

-

+0.232

+0.489

+2.865

+3.182

+6.034

+6.440

Gap

-

+0.232

+0.257

+2.376

+0.317

+2.852

+0.406

In Lap

8

6

7

6

7

6

5

Laps

11

9

9

6

10

8

12

Comment

Sorted on Best Lap timeEuroindy - Kartódromo da Batalha

2ª GP Vindimas - 4T

Treinos

Practice

Euroindy 0,880 Km

13-10-2019 13:27

Printed: 13-10-2019 17:28:13

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director
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